
Sunday, May 2

]ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
11. 0 Friendly Road Service
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. News from London
415 The Music and the Story
(Pauline Rogers)
4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot)
6.15 News from London
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
8. 0 News from America
8.45 A Special Programme
8. 0 The Jack Benny (U.S. War
Department) programme9.30 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compéred by Cary Grant11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
1130ke, 265 mu

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from
London
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Uncle Tom and hig Chil-
. dren’s Choir =
10. 0 The World of Sport (Bill
King
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. News from London4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. O A talk on Soclal Justice6.15 News from London7. 0 -Charlie . McCarthy (U.S.War Department) programme7.30 A Tribute to Russia (record-
ing of address by Henry A. Wal-
lace, Vice-President of the U.S.A.)8.0 News from: America
8. 0 The? Bob Hope (U.S. War
Department) programme9.30 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compéred: by Kay Kayser11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London-- Health Talk by "Uncle
seMe
‘Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s

10. 0 The Hospital session11. O Friendly Road Service of
ong
411.30 Songs We Love
bs Sports Summary ("The
12. 0 ne Luncheon Request
session
1.15 p.m. News from London3.0 1ZB Calling4.30 Headline News from London
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6.15 News from London
6.30 in Popular Demand7.0 Your Broadway and Mine
(a U.S. War Pept. programme)7.30 Semper Fidelis: The U.S.
Marines’. Programme :

8. 0 -News from America
8.45 Special Programme9. O ~The Jack Benny (U.S. War
Dept. promreeney.9.30 Command erformance— compered by Linda Dar-ne
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4ZB ike" ti m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 am. News from
London7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"

$.30 Youth at the Controle
8.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’sChoir
12. O Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Melodists
3.0 The Radio Theatre
3.46 Fun with Music
4.0 The Digger’s session
4.30 News from London
6.16 News from London

7. 0 Your mi egy
|
and Mine

(a U.S. War Dept. Programme)
7.30 Semper Fidelis: The U.S.
Marines’ Programme
8. 0 News from America
8.0 The Bing Crosby (U.S.War Dept.) Programme
9.30 Command Performance
U.S.A., compered by Dinah Shore
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records
$8.27 Health Talk by" "UncleScrim"
9.30 The Morning Star
9.45 Moreton and Kaye10.30-12.0 Listeners’ session
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien

6.30 Radio Theatre
6.15 News from Londof
6.30 Semper Fidelis: The U.S.Marines’ Programme
7. O First Light Fraser
7.30 Fibber McGee and Molly (a
U.S. War Dept. Programme)
8. 0 News from America
9. 0 The Bob Hope (U.S. War
Dept.) Programme
9.30 Command Performance
U.S.A,, compéred by Red Skelton
10 0 Close down

FormingNow!
HOME GARDENING
CIRCLE

With to-day'$ national demand for every home to greatly increase the
productionof theirgardens, the formation ofTHEHOMEGARDENING
CIRCLE isofvital importance: Memberswillgetmarvellous advice
andhelp on everygardeningproblem.

AnnualSubscriptiononly1/-
MEMBERSHIP BRINGS YOU
(1)A QUARTERLY LEAFLET (4-page)dealingwithwhat to do inyour gardenduring the quarterof theyear
under consideration

(2)QUESTION AND ANSWER SERVICE: Send in your questions on gardeningproblems and our expertwillanswer your problems: Fee of only 1/- per question
(3)Membersmay loan books at small fee froman exhaustivelibraryof the most up-to-date gardeningbooks;
(4)GARDENING BOOKS AT REDUCED PRICES: Members are offered 0 variety of up-to-date gardening
books at specially reduced prices:

HOME GARDENING BOOK CLUB
Only61-per Year

Membersof the BOOK CLUB at6/- 0 year receive all the privilegesf the Home Gardening Circle PLUS
(1)QUARTERLY LEAFLET (12-page instead of 4- (2)REFERENCE BOOKS: A 32-page book accom-
page), packedwith advice inwhat to doduring panies each Quarterly Bulletin all these books

written by experts The four 1943 books are:that particular 3 months' period-~also carefully "The Growing of Small Fruits;' "Garden Pests
planned calendar and programme of work and Diseases"1 "Manures and Fertilisers'"

"Spring Flowering Bulbs:

HURRY JOINNOW! HUNDREDS JOINING!
To A: H:6 A: W: REED, Publishers,
180 Wakefield Street (P.o: Box2, Te Aro), WELLINGTON:(1)Please enrol me as 0 member of the Home Gardening Circle, for which encloseI/-,being subscription for one year(2)Please enrol me aS 0 member of the Home Gardening Circle and Book Club, for
which enclose 6/- being subscription for one year.

Cross out themembershipyou do NOT want
NAME.
ADDRESS_

LIST.

Priated at the Registered office of WILSON 8 HORTON LTD, 149 Queen Street; Auckland, by Albert Dennison, 149 Arney Road, Remuera.and publisbed for theNational Broadcasting Service at 115 Lambton Quay, Welliogton; by 8 R Evisop, Tirohange Road; Lower Hutt; April 22, 1943.


